Team
1 Alabama
2 Florida
3 Texas
4 UCLA

Date

Wed 03/23/22
Wed 03/23/22

Fri 03/25/22
Sat 03/26/22

Wed 03/30/22
Wed 03/30/22

Fri 04/01/22
Sat 04/02/22

Wed 04/06/22
Wed 04/06/22

Fri 04/08/22
Sat 04/09/22

Wed 04/13/22
Wed 04/13/22

Wed 04/20/22
Wed 04/20/22

Fri 04/22/22
Sat 04/23/22

Wed 04/27/22
Wed 04/27/22

Fri 04/29/22
Sat 04/30/22

Wed 05/04/22
Wed 05/04/22

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
1:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
5:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
1:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
1:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
1:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

League Schedule
16U POOL PLAY

Contact Person Phone

Time Visitor

UCLA
Alabama

Florida
UCLA

Texas
Alabama

UCLA
Texas

Texas
Alabama

Texas
UCLA

Florida
Alabama

UCLA
Alabama

Florida
Texas

UCLA
Florida

Texas
Florida

Alabama
Florida

Home

Florida
Texas

Alabama
Texas

UCLA
Florida

Alabama
Florida

UCLA
Florida

Florida
Alabama

Texas
UCLA

Florida
Texas

UCLA
Alabama

Texas
Alabama

Alabama
UCLA

UCLA
Texas

Location

Field 5
Field 7

Field 6
Field 2

Field 5
Field 7

Field 6
Field 2

Field 5
Field 7

Field 6
Field 2

Field 5
Field 7

Field 5
Field 7

Field 6
Field 2

Field 5
Field 7

Field 6
Field 2

Field 5
Field 7



